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ZCAS UNIVERSITY 

DEANS OF SCHOOLS, DIRECTORS OF DIRECTORATES, AND HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS CONTACT DETAILS 

 

SL/NO School Dean/ Director Departments Head of Department (HoD) 

 

 

1 

 

School of 

Business 

 

Mr. Burton Mweemba 

(0977230239; 

burton.mweemba@zcasu.edu.zm)  

 

Department of 

Accountancy 

Mr. Moses Katebe  

(0977886297; moses.katebe@zcasu.edu.zm) 

Department of Business 

Administration 

Mr. Webster Sikazwe  

(0955487086; webster.sikazwe@zcasu.edu.zm) 

Department of Banking 

and Finance 

  Jackson Sishumba 

(0967829219; jackson.sishumba@zcasu.edu.zm) 

 

 

2 

 

School of 

Social 

Sciences 

Mr. Gwebente Mudenda 

(0974900917; 

gwebente.mudenda@zcasu.edu.zm) 

Department of 

Economics 

Mr. David Musona 

(0977782541; david.musona@zcasu.edu.zm)  

Department of 

Management Studies 

TBC 

Department of Education TBC 

 

3 

School of 

Computing, 

Technology 

Dr Aaron Zimba 

(+260965801368; 

aaron.zimba@zcasu.edu.zm) 

Department of 

Information Technology 

and Systems 

Mrs. Mwiza Mwenda (0971212864/ 0966237612; 

mwiza.phiri@zcasu.edu.zm)  
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and Applied 

Sciences 

 

Department of Computer 

Science 

Mr. Chimanga Kashale (0979356834; 

chimanga.kashale@zcasu.edu.zm)  

Department of Affiliate 

Programmes 

Mr. Alex Ng’uni (+260977286765; 

alex.nguni@zcasu.edu.zm) 

4 

 

School of 

Law 

 

Mr. Douglas Rolls (0977707605; 

douglas.rolls@zcasu.edu.zm) 

 

Department of Law Dr Mildred Muhyila (+260979799283; 

mildred.muhyila@zcasu.edu.zm) 

5 Directorate 

of Open and 

Distance E-

Learning 

(ODeL) 

Dr. Chiyaba Njovu 

(+260978068801; 

chiyaba.njovu@zcasu.edu.zm) 

No departments   

6 Directorate 

of 

Postgraduates 

Studies 

Dr Francis Mukosa 

(+260964102481; 

francis.mukosa@zcasu.edu.zm)  

No departments  
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